
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

69 
80 
55 
32 

2 
88 

6 
13 
11 
57 
99 

1 

Name 

Raitis Murnieks 
Taavi Kuul 
Rob Moores 
Indulis Rukuts 
Marko Mattik 
Kalev Nurmik 
Enn Lahker 
Italo Alsins 
Ekke-Taavi Sepper 
Sten Suban 
Valerijs Urbans 
Ain Lahker 

Nat/State 

LVA 
EST 
GBR 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
EST 

Class 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Eastern 

Mondial 

Eastern 

Eastern 

Eastern 

Eastern 

Mondial 

Best Tm 

1:23.001 
1:26.959 
1:28.493 
1:32.711 
1:32.863 
1:33.953 
1:34.334 
1:37.075 
1:44.847 
1:46.328 
1:54.445 

Diff 

3.958 
5.492 
9.710 
9.862 

10.952 
11.333 
14.074 
21.846 
23.327 
31.444 

Gap 

3.958 
1.534 
4.218 
0.152 
1.090 
0.381 
2.741 
7.772 
1.481 
8.117 

Make 

Estonia 21-10 
Estonia 21 
RALT RT5 
Rukuts 3 
Estonia 26-9 
Estonia 21 
Estonia 21-20 
Estonija 25 
Estonia 21 
Estonia 23 
Estonia 21 
Estonia 25 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-06-15 09:47:27 

Timing: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Race Director: Andris Grikis (LVA) 

Cleark of the course: Gunars Keipans (LVA) 

Secretary of the competition: Vita Valaine (LVA) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

DeWALT Grand Prix 2024 

06.15 

Formula Historic - Q 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Bikernieku race track, Riga 3,662 km 

2024-06-15 09:30 


